203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver11..11.13.17 1
FSLX - Fidelux
Street Light Series
As the star product series, the FSLX embraces innovative features that are
akin to the global product designs. Applied with top grade LED and optical
integrated modular system, the FSLX LED Street Light provides tremendous

FSLX-270W
FSLX-300W
FSLX Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FSLX-120W-A2M-40K-UNV-D-PM-BZ
PC
PM
AM
Photocell 100-277v only
Pole mount adapter (2-3/8” OD) see picture below
Adjustable pole mount adapter (2-1/4” heavy Inside Diameter) see picture below
Factory Installed Options
* = Special order (cost adder & longer lead times)
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
(Small pipe coupler is provided)
AM (Adjustable Pole Mount) PM
(Pole Mount / Wall mount)
0-90 Degree
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver11..11.13.17 4
FSLX-30W
FSLX Series Design Details & Photometry
FSLX-60W FSLX-90W
14in .33in
.28in
.20in
19
.7
6
in
14in .33in
.28in
.20in
22
.2
0i
n
14in .33in
.28in
.20in
24
.11
in
FSLX-120W FSLX-150W FSLX-180W
14in .33in
.28in
.20in
27
in
14in .33in
.28in
.20in
29
.5
0i
n
14in .33in
.28in
.20in
31
.9
6i
n
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver11..11.13.17 5
FSLX Series Design Details & Photometry
FSLX-210W
14in .33in